
Q4 2024

Audited Figures

October to December 2024 All Members Monday, 6th January 2025 Friday, 31st January 2025 Tuesday, 4th February 2025 Thursday, 20th February 2025

Q1 2025

Certified Figures

January to March 2025 All Members Tuesday, 1st April 2025 Wednesday, 30th April 2025 Tuesday, 6th May 2025 Thursday, 22nd May 2025

Q2 2025

Audited Figures

April to June 2025 All Members Tuesday, 1st July 2025 Thursday, 31st July 2025 Tuesday, 5th August 2025 Thursday, 21st August 2025

Q3 2025

Certified Figures

July to September 2025 All Members Wednesday, 1st October 2025 Friday, 31st October 2025 Tuesday, 4th November 2025 Thursday, 20th November 2025

Q4 2025

Audited Figures

October to December 2025 All Members Monday, 5th January 2026 Friday, 30th January 2026 Tuesday, 3rd February 2026 Thursday, 19th February 2026

ABC RELEASE DATES

ABC Deadlines 2025

Due date for members to 
upload PDFs of signed 

certificates and auditors report 
to the ABC Website

Website to be opened for 
members to complete the Input 

Data Form
Cycle Members eligible to submit data

 Final date for members to 
complete the Input Data Form on 

the ABC Website 


